
1 2/10/2016 5:39 PMEliot Ivan Bernstein

a
Abramovici, Lidya
E-mail: lidya1@gmail.com

Acker, Mark
47 Tranquility Road
Suffern, NY 10901
Mobile: (845) 548-6352
E-mail: ackerstarr@gmail.com

Adams, Rebecca
E-mail: jarradams@yahoo.com

Arthur

b
Batson, Gwendolyn

Beaudoin, Christina
E-mail: christina.beaudoin@aol.com

Belshe, Julie Lynne
E-mail: sbelshe@yahoo.com

Belz, Kyle
E-mail: kbelz@alllifelegal.com

bfedorka82
E-mail: bfedorka82@gmail.com

Blute, Anita
E-mail: ablute@cci.edu

Botelho, Greg
E-mail: greg.botelho@turner.com

Burr, Jack
E-mail: nodopamine@hotmail.com

c
Cantwell, Laura
E-mail: lcantwell@aarp.org

Carvel, Pamela
Bus: (212) 751-6746
E-mail: estatecrimes@gmail.com

Castillo, Irela
E-mail: irela.castillo421@gmail.com

centeronelderabuse
E-mail: centeronelderabuse@uci.edu

Chester Chalupowski
E-mail: cjc6484@gmail.com

Chiki
E-mail: chiki@tampabay.rr.com

Cory
E-mail: cory@mediatechmiami.com

Covington, Frank
E-mail: fcovington@members.asce.org

Cyrus, Rebecca
E-mail: baileyb4cyrus@gmail.com

d
Defrancesco, Donna
E-mail: defran602@att.net
E-mail 2: defran602@aol.com

Deraney, Danny
E-mail: danny@deraneypr.com

Dougherty, Thomas
Pavilion Office Center
712 U.S. Highway One - Suite 210
North Palm Beach, FL 33408
Bus: (561) 842-9707
E-mail: thdlaw@bellsouth.net

Dupree, Jannie
E-mail: janniedupreee@yahoo.com

e
Elders, Help
E-mail: helpelders@hotmail.com
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f
Fairley, Juliette
E-mail: juliettefairley@gmail.com

Fals, Lina
E-mail: linapf@att.net

Fettgather, Robert
E-mail: rpfphd@aol.com

Fields, Tom
E-mail: tvfields@ohio.rr.com
E-mail 2: tvfields@oh.rr.com

Fisher, Carolyn
E-mail: cfisher2808@gmail.com

fjbsutton
E-mail: fjbsutton@gmail.com

Flink, Laurie
E-mail: laurie.flink@mail.house.gov

Flores, Arian Campo
E-mail: arain.campo-flores@dowjones.com

Frank, Casey
E-mail: cfrank@miamiherald.com

Franks, Doug
E-mail: mactechworks@mac.com

g
Gettinger, Robert
E-mail: r8184154717@yahoo.com

Gilson, Roger Hannigan
Bus: (518) 828-1616 ext. 2513
E-mail: rgilson@registerstar.com

Gordon, Jay
Bus: (561) 305-1859
E-mail: jasada61@yahoo.com

h
haley_b, carologher
E-mail: haleycarol@gmail.com

Halle, Jason

Harrington, Kathy
E-mail: kath887@yahoo.com

Heckler, Thomas
E-mail: ntheckler@gmail.com

Helen, Rich

Herrick, Kacie

Hilton, Lorraine

Hood, Kris
E-mail: khood490@aol.com

Hornstine, Stanley

j
Jones, Ashby
E-mail: ashby.jones@wsj.com

jonesdedward
E-mail: jonesdedward@bellsouth.net

k
Kaniadakos, Steven
E-mail: stevenkdpm@yahoo.com

Karlin, Jill
E-mail: betadolphin@yahoo.com

Kasden, Lewis

Kasman, Lewis

Kathleen, Dunn
E-mail: kathleendunn9@aol.com



3 2/10/2016 5:39 PMEliot Ivan Bernstein

k
kokesh, p.
E-mail: p.kokesh@icloud.com

Krantz, Wendy
Bus: (212) 975-8026

ksg
E-mail: ksg@austintaceous.net

l
Ladson, Emma
E-mail: emmaladson@yahoo.com

Lansizera, Carl
E-mail: legalreform@optimum.net

Lanson, Meryl M.
Post Office Box 880401
Boca Raton, FL 33488-0401
Bus: (561) 488-7678
Bus Fax: (561) 488-2861
E-mail: mlanson@bellsouth.net

Lanson, Meryl M.
Post Office Box 880401
Boca Raton, FL 33488-0401
Bus: (561) 488-7678
Bus Fax: (561) 488-2861
E-mail: info@victimsofthesystem.org
E-mail 2: mlanson@cfl.rr.com

Larkin, Amber

Lenchus, Joshua
E-mail: jlenchus@med.miami.edu

lobiancomotors
Bus: (516) 410-7800
Mobile: (516) 374-4200
E-mail: lobiancomotors@aol.com

m
Macneney, Kyle
E-mail: kmacneney@comcast.net

Malgorzata Chalupowski, JD
E-mail: mdphdjd@gmail.com

Mann, Beverly
Bus: (734) 657-0846

Martinez, Glenda
E-mail: glenest03@yahoo.com

Masler, Alan

Maynard, Alison
Bus: (352) 505-3982
E-mail: dinophile@gmail.com

mc ginty, inone
E-mail: ionem@juno.com

McGrory, Katherine
E-mail: kmcgrory@miamiherald.com

McNelly, Torres
E-mail: mcnelly.torres@nbcuni.com

Mieczynski, Mary & Anthony
E-mail: sunshin111@hotmail.com

Miller, Mike
3401 W Lake Center Dr
Santa Ana, CA  92704
Bus: (714) 241-7700
Bus Fax: (714) 241-7770
E-mail: mikemiller@georgeyardley.com
E-mail 2: michael.miller@miaminewtimes.com

n
Nellis, Richard
E-mail: b1nellis@aol.com

Nunn Higginbotham, Kathleen
E-mail: khig01@bellsouth.net

o
O’Bryan, Kevin
Bus: (561) 718-1719
E-mail: mcobryan@gmail.com
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o
Obatson, Skender Hoti aka Kenneth
Little Italy
3116 South Military Trail
Palm Springs, FL, 33461
Bus: (561) 434-0745
Mobile: (561) 385-6390
E-mail: skendertravel@hotmail.com
E-mail 2: Info@LittleItalyPBC.com

OBryan, Kevin
E-mail: mcobryan@gmail.com

O'Grady, Helen

Ovalle, David
E-mail: DOVALLE@MIAMIHERALD.COM
E-mail 2: michaelmiller@communitynewspapers.com

p
Pacenti, John
E-mail: jpacenti@pbpost.com

Phelan, Janet
E-mail: janet_c_phelan@yahoo.com

Pizzarello, Kevin and Theresa
E-mail: kev_pizz@hotmail.com

pwaltondesign7
E-mail: pwaltondesign7@aol.com

q
queenbee45825_1954
E-mail: queenbee45825_1954@yahoo.com

r
ragiacalon
E-mail: ragiacalon@gmail.com

Ray, Steve
2040 N Dixie Hwy
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33305
Bus: (954) 779-7170
E-mail: sreyno21@hotmail.com
E-mail 2: sray@impsat.com

Reich, Judy
E-mail: jreich@wplg.com

Risaliti, Tammy
E-mail: tammyrisa@yahoo.com

robingibson10
E-mail: robingibson10@gmail.com

Rose, Mary Nabity
E-mail: mcrose71@gmail.com

Roubicek, Joe
E-mail: joecitizen@bellsouth.net

s
sancirtan
E-mail: sancirtan@hotmail.com

Sanders, Garr Alan

Sargent, Irika
E-mail: isargent@cbs.com

Sarhan, Robert
Bus: (305) 338-6160
E-mail: drrob2007@yahoo.com

Sayler, Alan
E-mail: alan@saylerwater.com

Sayler, Lynn
E-mail: lsayler@tampabay.rr.com

Schoch, Juan
Bus: (407) 925-4141
E-mail: jvschoch@gmail.com

Shackleford, Elizabeth
E-mail: eshackelford@gmail.com

Sheehan, Hillary

Sherpa, Judy
E-mail: judysherpa@gmail.com
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s
Sherry, Smith
E-mail: sas56chevy@aol.com

Smith, Barbara ~ Peters
E-mail: barbara.peters-smith@heraldtribune.com
E-mail 2: bababara.peters-smoth@heraldtribune.com

Smith, Mike

Srodes, Carolyb
E-mail: cjsrodes@yahoo.com

Stacks, Herb
E-mail: herbstacks@gmail.com

Steffen, Mary
E-mail: earthfloors@bellsouth.net

Stephens, Cynthia
E-mail: cynthiastphns@gmail.com

Stone, Barbara
E-mail: barbara15151@hotmail.com
E-mail 2: bstone575@gmail.com
E-mail 3: bstone12@hotmail.com

Sugar, Sam
20808 NE 37th Avenue 
Aventura Florida 33180
Bus: 855 91 ELDER
Mobile: (847) 571-4323
E-mail: ssugarmd@msn.com
E-mail 2: endxploitation@aaapg.net

Susser, Gary

Swaneck, Cindy
E-mail: cks6464@hotmail.com

sylvializ21
E-mail: sylvializ21@gmail.com

sytsmad
E-mail: sytsmad@bellsouth.net

t
Taylor, MAry Ellen
E-mail: metaylor2012js@gmail.com

Taylor, Rod
Bus: (561) 572-6316

Teproff, Carli
E-mail: cteproff@miamiherald.com

Teresa Tozzo-Lyles, CHES
Bus: (352) 219-5166
E-mail: tozzolyles@gmail.com

Thur, Lester

v
Valdez, Debby
E-mail: dvaldez008@hotmail.com

Vallone, Nancy
E-mail: nvallone1@gmail.com

Vassallo, James

Vazquez, Christine
E-mail: cvazquez@local10.com

Verkaden, Liana
E-mail: verkaden@bellsouth.net

w
Wasserman, Jeffrey

Webster, Darlene
E-mail: darpiano@aol.com

Wein, Robert Paul

Wilczewski, Martin
E-mail: m_k_wilczewski@msn.com

Wilson, Dorothy
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w
Wonch, Theresa

Woodhull, Angela V.
Bus: (352) 219-6994
E-mail: chachaangelina@yahoo.com

Worthey, Shelia
E-mail: shelia_worthey@hotmail.com

x
xfalcon1
E-mail: xfalcon1@aol.com

z
Zagaros, Kathleen
E-mail: kzagaros@msn.com
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File As

Follow Up Flag

Mailing Address

Bus

Co Main

Home

Mobile

Car

Other

Bus Fax

Hm Fax

E-mail

E-mail 2

E-mail 3

File As

Follow Up Flag

Mailing Address

Bus

Co Main

Home

Mobile

Car

Other

Bus Fax

Hm Fax

E-mail

E-mail 2

E-mail 3


